
Panelist Name Industry Expertise Email Address Phone Number
1 Jason Swain Automotive Parts/Brake Suspension jasonswain81@gmail.com 714-345-3865
2 Gabe Dima Smith Development/Public Works gdimasmith@ocpower.org 909-342-3144
3 Justin Golliher Design & Construction Justin.Golliher@ocpw.ocgov.com 714-667-1675
4 Scott Dessort Design & Construction Scott.Dessort@ocpw.ocgov.com 714-667-4924
5 Mike Smith Design & Construction Mike.Smith@ocpw.ocgov.com 714-667-3289
6 Joe Seybold Design & Construction Joseph.Seybold@ocpw.ocgov.com 714-667-4921
7 Fiona Man Design & Construction Fiona.Man@ocpw.ocgov.com 714-647-3953
8 Hugo Pineda Design & Construction Hugo.Pineda@ocpw.ocgov.com
9 Steve Hilleshiem Design & Construction Steve.Hilleshiem@occr.ocgov.com 949-585-6437
10 Matt Durbin Design & Construction Matthew.Durbin@ocpw.ocgov.com 714-667-1626
11 Melissa Pasa Design & Construction Melissa.Pasa@ocpw.ocgov.com 714-647-3977
12 Michael Hatch Design & Construction Michael.Hatch@ocpw.ocgov.com 714-667-4989
13 Teddy Kamarzarian Design & Construction Teddy.Kamarzarian@ocpw.ocgov.com 714-955-0315
14 Jeanette Cotinola Design & Construction jcotinola@socwa.com
15 Wayne Tolosa Emergency Medical Services WTolosa@ochca.com 714-560-6194
16 Robert Kmetz Facilities / Janitorial Services Robert.Kmetz@ocpw.ocgov.com 714-667-3281
17 Charles Dulac Grant Management/Legislative Affairs charles.dulac@ocgov.com 714-834-3141
18 Ian Kemmer Health Care IKemmer@ochca.com 714-834-2160
19 Jenny Hudson Health Care JHudson@ochca.com 714-834-3890
20 Araceli Delgado Human Resources/   Employment Services ADelgado@santa-ana.org 714-565-2654
21 Dede Dammann Human Resources/Training dede.dammann@ocgov.com 714-834-4624
22 Madeline Rodriguez Human Services madeline@projectkinship.org 714-975-9879
23 Joe Cook-Giles Human Services JCook-Giles@ochca.com 714-834-7602
24 Meghan Medlin Human Services/Employment/Re-Entry mmedlin@hireoc.org 714-823-3083
25 Timothy Huynh Human Services timothyh@mercyhouse.net 714-836-7188 x132
26 Megan Langston Human Services/Re-Entry megan@human-works.org 949-445-6856
27 Lisa Weinert Human Services LWeinert@ochca.com 714-834-2037
28 Cecelia Varela Information Technology Cecelia.Varela@ocit.ocgov.com 714-567-5049
29 Heather Alcaraz Information Technology/  Recruitment Services heather@leeline.io  714-273-6684
30 Anna Nevarez Information Technology / Procurement Anna.Nevarez@ocit.ocgov.com 714-567-7410
31 Tim Shears Information Technology / Procurement Timothy.Shears@ocit.ocgov.com 714-567-7488
32 Rhonda Marshall Insurance RMarshall@ocair.com 949-252-5234
33 Calvin Wong Insurance Calvin.Wong@ocgov.com 714-285-5523
34 Joe Balicki Law Enforcement/Security Services joseph.balicki@ocgov.com 714-834-3040
35 Stacy Mohler Parking and Related Services Stacy.Mohler@ocpw.ocgov.com 714-667-9622
36 Mike McAdam Printing & Reprograhics michael_mcadam@myfsd.org 714-447-2846
37 Lyle Rossow Procurement Lyle.Rossow@ocgov.com 714-705-5527
38 Sandra Segawa Procurement sandras@ggcity.org 714-741-5050
39 Kevin Work Procurement Kevin.Work@ocgov.com 714-567-7312
40 Helen Hernandez Procurement Helen.Hernandez@ocgov.com 714-567-7596
41 Kari Bouffard Procurement KBouffard@anaheim.net 714-765-5222
42 Adriana Nieto Procurement adrianapineda411@gmail.com 714-476-3086
43 Nicole Swain Procurement nicole.swain@ocgov.com 714-834-6801
44 Pedram Gharah Procurment/Law Enforcement Pedram.Gharah@fullertonpd.org 714-738-6841
45 Kevin Citalan Procurement kcitalan@flyontario.com 909-544-5251
46 Cliff Cortes Procurement ccortes@flyontario.com 909-544-7570
47 Anza Vang Public Health Services AVang@ochca.com 714-834-7724
48 Lydia Mikhail Public Health Services LMikhail@ochca.com 714-834-8378
49 Steven Halligan Regulatory/Legislative & Related Services shalligan@ocpower.org 949-767-8700
50 Victoria Lopez Training Services victoria.lopez@ocgov.com 714-834-7325
51 Deena Bower Training / Organizational Development deena.bower@ocgov.com 714-834-7010
52 Lance Larson Transportation/Roadways llarson@octa.net 714-560-5329
53 Ted Fuentes Veterans Services/Military tfuentes@risenwarriors.org 310-594-8900
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